		1		
St. Lou	JIS, GUERRA & AUSL MIAMI CENTER, 1014 FLOC 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BOULE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131-4			
Ci	ty/State/Zip Ph	one #	Constice Use C)nlv
CORP	TON MANE(S) &	CUMENT JUMBE		97 CC
1	(Corporation Name)	Docume	nt #)	
2	(Corporation Name)	(Docume	nt #)	8 21
J	(Corporation Name)	(Docume	nt #)	
4				
4	(Corporation Name)	(Docume		
4 Walk in Mail ou	Pick up time		nt #) Certified Copy Certificate of Stat	us
F	Pick up time	Photocopy	Certified Copy	us
D _{Mail ou}	Pick up time	Photocopy MENTS	Certified Copy	
	Pick up time t Will wait S Amendment Resignation	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/ Director	Certified Copy	
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit	Pick up time t Will wait S Amendment Resignation	Photocopy MENTS	Certified Copy	
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit	Pick up time t Will wait S Amendment Resignation	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/ Director registered Agent Add	Certified Copy	us 3083030 79701024005 280.00 ******35.00
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time t Will wait S AMENDI Amendment Resignation C Change of R	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/ Director registered Agent Add	Certified Copy	
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time t Will wait S AMENDI Amendment Resignation C Change of R Dissolution/ Merger	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/ Director egistered Agent Add Withdrawal	Certified Copy	
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FIL Annual Report	Pick up time t Will wait S AMENDI Amendment Resignation C Change of R Dissolution/ Merger	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/Director registered Agent Add. Withdrawal	Certified Copy	3083030 /9701024005 280.00 ******35.00
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time t Will wait S AMENDI Amendment Resignation C Change of R Dissolution/ Merger NGS Foreign	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/ Director registered Agent Add Withdrawal TRATION/ FICATION	Certified Copy	3083030 /9701024005 280.00 ******35.00
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FIL Annual Report	Pick up time t Will wait S AMENDI Amendment Resignation C Change of R Dissolution/ Merger INGS NESS I Foreign Limited Part	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/Director registered Agent Add Withdrawal TRATION/ FICATION Inership	Certified Copy	3083030 /9701024005 280.00 ******35.00
Mail ou NEW FILING Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time t Will wait S AMENDI Amendment Resignation C Change of R Dissolution/ Merger NGS Foreign	Photocopy MENTS of R.A., Officer/Director registered Agent Add Withdrawal TRATION/ FICATION Inership	Certified Copy	3083030 /9701024005 280.00 ******35.00

Florida Department of State, Sandra B.rtham, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1a. The name of the corporation is: _____RAINBOW SPRINGS REALTY CORP.

1b. The mailing address of the corporation is : _c/o_Chase Enterprises_

One Gommercial Plaza, Hartford, CT 06103 Attention: Joseph Korzenik

1c. Date of incorporation: 10/05/77 Document number: 548533 (9)

2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

Roland R. St.Louis, Jr. - Friedman, Rodriguez & Ferraro, P.A.

2300 Miami Center 201 So. Biscayne Boulevard

Miami, FL 33131-4329

5. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

Roland R. St.Louis, Jr. - St.Louis, Guerra & Auslander, P.A.

201 So. Biscayne Boulevard - Miami Center, 10th Floor

Miami, FL 33131-4325

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board.

Che a chan	9/24/97
(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board)	(Date)

Cheryl A. Chase, Executive Vice President

(Printed or typed name and title)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of process for the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of process.

(Signature of Registered Agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

9-26-97 (Date)

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallshassee, FL 32314

CR2E045(11/84)

FILING FEE: \$35.00

က္

 \mathbb{N}